Jun 27 2024 (08:01) India Rail Info 1

Chennai Egmore - Nagercoil Vande Bharat Special Fare Summer Special/06057 - VB - SR
TBM/Tambaram to VPT/Virudunagar Junction
5h 47m - 512 km - 4 halts - Departs Sun,Fri,Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 MS Chennai Egmore 05:15 1T 0 64 (10 |[SR
2 TBM |Tambaram 05:38 05:40 2m (7,8 |1 25 100 (33 |SR
3 (WM Villupuram Junction 07:00 07:03 3m (5 |1 159 (89 |43 |[SR
4 |TPJ Tiruchchirappalli 09:03 09:08 5m (34 |1 337 |93 SR

Junction
5 |DG Dindigul Junction 10:09 10:11 2m (4 |1 431 (83 |280 [SR
6 MDU [Madurai Junction 10:56 11:00 dm (2 |1 493 (96 SR
7 |VPT |Virudunagar Junction |11:27 11:28 m |3 |1 537 |86 [101 [SR
8 TEN Tirunelveli Junction 12:47 12:52 5m (1 |1 650 |57 |38 |[SR
9 NG Nagercoil Junction 14:10 1 [ 724 |- 11 |SR

Jun 27 2024 (08:01) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



